
Sep JulyJuneMayAprMarFebJanNovOct DecAug
An Lùnastal An t-Sultain An Dàmhair An t-Samhain An Dùbhlachd Am Faoilleach An Gearran

 World 
Wildlife Day

W
as

te
bu

st
er

 C
IC

. R
eg

is
te

re
d 

no
 5

88
36

40
. R

eg
is

te
re

d 
ad

dr
es

s:
 T

he
 B

ot
hy

, A
lb

ur
y 

Pa
rk

, A
lb

ur
y,

 G
ui

ld
fo

rd
, S

ur
re

y 
G

U
5

 9
B

H

www.jointhepod.org

2019 – 2020 Year Planner

Am Màrt An Giblean An Cèitean An t-Ògmhios An t-Iuchar

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

 International 
Youth Day

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30
31

7-31 
Edinburgh 
International 
Festival

Choosing S3 
or S4 subject 
options? 
Take a look 
at this BBC 
Bitesize article

 World 
Wetlands Day
Learn about 
wetlands birds 
at bto.org/webs

 Safer 
Internet Day
This year’s 
theme is 
‘Together for a 
better internet’

 World Youth  
Skills Day

 International 
Plastic Bag-
Free Day 

 International 
Day of Charity

 National 
Coding Week

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29
30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29 29
30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30
31 31 31 3131 31

25-26 Scottish 
Learning  
Festival

23-29 Recycle 
Week Download 
our recycling 
resources

23 Nov-1 Dec 
National Tree 
Week

 St Andrew's 
Day

 Hogmanay

 International  
Mother 
Language Day

4-19  
Edinburgh 
International 
Science 
Festival

 John Muir  
Day

4-14 Glasgow 
Science 
Festival

18-21 Royal 
Highland 
Show

Back to 
school month 
Find lesson 
plans, 
assemblies 
and Eco Club 
activities on  
the Pod

31 Aug-
15 Sept 
Scottish Food 
and Drink 
Fortnight 

20-23 The 
Great British 
Beach Clean 

 World Car 
Free Day

 World  
Food Day
Share our tips 
on reducing 
food waste

 Cut Your 
Energy Costs 
Day
How much 
electricity does 
your school use? 
Track it with 
the Big Energy 
Show lesson 
plan

6-15 British 
Science Week 
Discover our 
STEM games 
and activities

9-15 Waste 
Week Find 
out all about 
waste and how 
to reduce it 
with activities, 
assemblies and 
posters

 Earth Day

3-9 Compost 
Awareness 
Week Use 
our Compost 
lesson plan 
with younger 
learners

9-10 Let’s 
Clean Up 
Europe! Tackle 
waste in a place 
near you

21-25 Walk to 
School Week

International 
School 
Grounds 
Month

International 
Walk to School 
Month  
What wildlife  
do students spot  
on their walk  
to school? Use 
our bug and 
bird guides to 
identify them

Apprenticeship 
season begins...  
Find out about 
the benefits of an 
apprenticeship

 This is 
Engineering 
Day

 World 
Science Day 
for Peace and 
Development

 World  
Soil Day
Engage  
younger 
learners with 
our Compost 
quick activity

2-13 COP25 
The UN’s 
climate change 
conference takes 
place in Chile

12-16 Anti-
Bullying Week

Get ready 
for rainy day 
lunch breaks 
by loading 
up the Power 
Puzzles game, 
which supports 
literacy and 
numeracy for 
4-7s

This month 
help scientists 
investigate 
the effect 
of climate 
change on UK 
birds with our 
citizen science 
resources

Enjoy the 
festive season!

14-21 National 
Nest Box 
Week Try the 
Build your own 
bird box activity

24 Feb-8 Mar  
Fairtrade 
Fortnight

20-26 Big 
Energy Saving 
Week Learn 
about energy 
poverty in our 
Powerless 
activity and the 
energy mix in 
our Power the 
UK game

It’s Waste 
Week!  

 Pi Day
Download maths 
activities What 
a Waste! and 
Energy Analyser

 Global 
Recycling Day
Join in with our 
Waste Scientists 
lesson plan

Celebrate 
Spring with a 
What’s Under 
Your Feet? dig 
this month 
For a reminder 
of what you have 
to do, watch this 
short film

 World  
Water Day

Thinking 
about work 
experience? 
Find out how the 
Pod can help 
students develop 
employability 
skills

27 April-3 May 
National 
Gardening 
Week

Gearing up  
for exams?  
Share these 
revision and 
pre-exam tips

 International 
Day for 
Biological 
Diversity Learn 
about the local 
environment 
with these 
biodiversity 
resources

Are you 
holding an 
Enrichment or 
Careers Week? 
Get help from 
the Pod

It’s What’s 
Under Your 
Feet? month!

10-14 National 
School 
Grounds 
Week Turn 
your sports day 
green with the 
Watt Can You 
Power? activity

Get digging 
and don’t forget 
to share your 
data with our 
scientists!

It’s What’s 
Under Your 
Feet? month!

 Global  
Wind Day 
Use these 
wind learning 
resources

Planning next 
year’s lessons? 
Find curriculum-
linked learning 
materials, 
homework 
sheets and 
curriculum 
guides on  
the Pod

18-29 Switch 
Off Fortnight 
Learn about 
electricity, the 
energy mix and 
how to save 
energy with 
games, facts, 
posters and 
lesson plans 

19-27 Coastal 
Clean Up Learn 
about plastic 
pollution in our 
plastic waste 
information 
pack 

Waste

Week

22

23

24

6 Jan-21 Feb 
Big Schools’ 
Birdwatch 

For fun end-of-
term activities, 
watch a film in 
which Busta 
investigates 
nuclear power, 
play Power 
Patrol or 
create a winter 
time capsule

 Burns Night

Are students 
thinking about 
getting a job this 
summer? Read 
about the top 
5 behaviours 
employers are 
interested in

It’s Switch 
Off Fortnight!
Sponsored by 
EDF Energy

https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/articles/zvwsd6f
https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/articles/zvwsd6f
http://jointhepod.org/resources/resource/260
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=recycling
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=recycling
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/lesson-plans
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/lesson-plans
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/assembly
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/eco-club
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/eco-club
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/take-home-sheets/food-waste-tips-for-the-home
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/take-home-sheets/food-waste-tips-for-the-home
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/take-home-sheets/food-waste-tips-for-the-home
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=big%20energy%20show
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=big%20energy%20show
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=big%20energy%20show
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?subject=mathematics,science
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?subject=mathematics,science
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?topic=waste
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?topic=waste
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/lesson-plans/compost-lesson-plan-4-7
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/lesson-plans/compost-lesson-plan-4-7
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=identify&topic=biodiversity&type=posters
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=identify&topic=biodiversity&type=posters
https://www.edfenergy.com/energy/nuclear-new-build-projects/hinkley-point-c/for-teachers-students-and-educators/blog/five-myths-about-apprenticeships
https://www.edfenergy.com/energy/nuclear-new-build-projects/hinkley-point-c/for-teachers-students-and-educators/blog/five-myths-about-apprenticeships
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/activities/compost-quick-activity
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/games/power-puzzles
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/games/power-puzzles
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=what%27s%20under%20your%20feet
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=what%27s%20under%20your%20feet
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/activities/bird-box-quick-activity
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/activities/bird-box-quick-activity
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=powerless
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/games/power-the-uk
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/games/power-the-uk
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/waste-week-2020
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/waste-week-2020
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=what%20a%20waste
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=what%20a%20waste
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=energy%20analyser
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=waste%20scientists
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=waste%20scientists
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-201920
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-201920
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-201920
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-201920
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/films/take-part-wuyf
http://www.jointhepod.org/eco-club-skills-factsheet
http://www.jointhepod.org/eco-club-skills-factsheet
https://www.edfenergy.com/stem/pretty-curious-revision-tips
https://www.edfenergy.com/stem/pretty-curious-revision-tips
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?topic=biodiversity
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?topic=biodiversity
http://www.jointhepod.org/eco-club-skills-factsheet
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-201920
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-201920
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-201920
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=watt%20can%20you%20power
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=watt%20can%20you%20power
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-201920
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-201920
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-201920
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-201920
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet-201920
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=wind
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=wind
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/lesson-plans
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/lesson-plans
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/lesson-plans
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/take-home-sheets
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/take-home-sheets
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=curriculum%20guide
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?search=curriculum%20guide
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?campaign=switch-off-fortnight-2019
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?campaign=switch-off-fortnight-2019
https://jointhepod.org/teachers?campaign=switch-off-fortnight-2019
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/other/plastic-waste-information-pack
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/other/plastic-waste-information-pack
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/other/plastic-waste-information-pack
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/films/busta-investigates-nuclear
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/games/power-patrol
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/games/power-patrol
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/activities/time-capsule-qa
https://jointhepod.org/teachers/activities/time-capsule-qa
https://www.edfenergy.com/energy/nuclear-new-build-projects/hinkley-point-c/for-teachers-students-and-educators/blog/top-five-behaviours-employers-look-for
https://www.edfenergy.com/energy/nuclear-new-build-projects/hinkley-point-c/for-teachers-students-and-educators/blog/top-five-behaviours-employers-look-for
https://www.edfenergy.com/energy/nuclear-new-build-projects/hinkley-point-c/for-teachers-students-and-educators/blog/top-five-behaviours-employers-look-for
https://www.edfenergy.com/energy/nuclear-new-build-projects/hinkley-point-c/for-teachers-students-and-educators/blog/top-five-behaviours-employers-look-for
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/switch-off-fortnight-2019
https://jointhepod.org/campaigns/switch-off-fortnight-2019

