

2019 – 202 Year Planner

Aug An Lùnast		Oct An Dàmh <u>a</u> ir	Nov An t-Samhain	Dec An Dùbhlachd	Jan Am Faoilleach	Feb An Gearran	Mar Am Màrt	Apr An Giblean	May An Cèitean	June An t-Ògmhios	July An t-Iuchar
01	01 31 Aug- 15 Sept	01 What's	01 Switch	01	01	01	01 ste	01	01 International School	01 What's	01
02	02 Scottish Food and Drink	Under 02	02 Off	02 2-13 COP25	02	02 World Wetlands Day	01 Waste Week	02	02 Grounds Month	Under 02 Your	02
03	03 Fortnight	Feet?	03 Fortnight	The UN's climate change	03	03 Learn about wetlands birds	03 =	03	03 3-9 Compost	O3 It's What's	03 International
04	04	04 Under Your	04lt's Switch	conference takes of the confer	04	04 at bto.org/webs	It's Waste 04 Week!	04 4-19	O4 Week Use	04 Under Your	Plastic Bag
05	05 International	Feet? month!	Off Fortnight! 05Sponsored by	05 World	05	05	05	Edinburgh 05 International Science	Our Compost	Feet? month! 4-14 Glasgow	05 Are students
06	Day of Charity	06	EDF Energy 06 ▶ This is	Soil Day Engage younger	06 6 Jan-21 Feb Big Schools'	06	06 6-15 British	06 Festival	with younger 06 learners	Science O6 Festival	thinking about of getting a job this summer? Read
07 7-31	07	07 Apprenticeship	Engineering 07 Day	learners with our Compost	07 Birdwatch	07	O7 Discover our	07	07	07	o7 about the top 5 behaviours
Edinburgh Internation Festival	nal 08	08 Find out about the benefits of an	08	08 quick activity	08	08	STEM games 08 and activities	08	08	08	08 employers are interested in
09	09	09 apprenticeship	09	09	09	09	09 9-15 Waste Week Find	09	09 9-10 Let's	09	09
10	10 Get ready	10	10 World Science Day	10	10 Cut Your	10 =====	10 out all about waste and how	10	Clean Up 10 Europe! Tackle waste in a place	10 10-14 National	10
11	for rainy day lunch breaks	11 International Walk to School	11 for Peace and Development	11	11 Day How much	11 Safer Internet Day	to reduce it with activities,	11 (")	11 near you	11 Grounds Week Turn	11
12 Internati Youth Day	up the Power	12 Month What wildlife	12 ₁₂₋₁₆ Anti-	12 For fun end-of- term activities,	electricity does your school use?	12 This year's theme is	12 assemblies and posters	12 Thinking	12	12 your sports day green with the	12
13	13 which supports	do students spot on their walk	13 Bullying Week	13 watch a film in which Busta	13 Track it with the Big Energy	13 'Together for a better internet'	13	about work 13 experience? Find out how the	13	13 Watt Can You Power? activity	13
14	literacy and numeracy for 4-7s	to school? Use our bug and	14	14 investigates nuclear power,	14 Show lesson plan	14 14-21 National Nest Box	14 ▶ Pi Day	14 Pod can help students develop	14	14	14
15	15	15 identify them	15 \	15 play Power Patrol or	15 Choosing S3	15 Week Try the Build your own	Download maths 15 activities What a Waste! and	15 employability skills	15 Are you holding an	15 ▶ Global	15 World Youth Skills Day
16 Back to	16 National Coding Week	16 ▶ World Food Day	16	16 time capsule	16 or S4 subject options?	16 bird box activity	16 Energy Analyser	16	16 Enrichment or Careers Week?	16 Wind Day Use these	16
17 school mo	nui 📕 🚛	17 Share our tips on reducing	17	17	17 Take a look at this BBC	17	17	17	17 Get help from the Pod	17 wind learning resources	17
plans, 18 assemblies and Eco Clu		18 food waste	18 18-29 Switch Off Fortnight	18	18 Bitesize article	18	18 • Global Recycling Day	18	18	18 18-21 Royal Highland	18
19 activities or the Pod	n 19	19 19-27 Coastal Clean Up Learn	19 Learn about electricity, the	19	19	19	19 Join in with our Waste Scientists	19	19	19 Show	19
20	20 20-23 The Great British	20 about plastic pollution in our	20 energy mix and how to save	20	20 20-26 Big Energy Saving	20	20 lesson plan	20	20	20 Planning next year's lessons?	20
21	21 Beach Clean	21 plastic waste information	21 energy with games, facts,	21	21 Week Learn about energy	21 International Mother	21	21 John Muir Day	21 21-25 Walk to School Week	21 Find curriculum- linked learning	21
22	22 ▶ World Car Free Day	22 ^{pack}	posters and lesson plans	22	22 poverty in our Powerless	22 Language Day	22 World Water Day	22 ▶ Earth Day	22 International Day for	22 materials, homework	22
23	23 23-29 Recycle Week Download	23	23 23 Nov-1 Dec National Tree	23	23 activity and the energy mix in	23	23	23 Gearing up.	23 Biological Diversity Learn	23 curriculum guides on	23
24	24 our recycling resources	What's	24 Week	24 \$ 55	our Power the 24 UK game	24 24 Feb-8 Mar Fairtrade	24 What's Under	24 for exams? Share these	24 about the local environment	24 the Pod	24
25	25 25-26 Scottish	²⁵ Under	25	25 Enjoy the festive season!	25 ▶ Burns Night	25 Fortnight	25 Your Feet?	25 revision and pre-exam tips	25 with these biodiversity	25 Get digging	25
26	26 Festival	26 Feet?	26	26 MZ3	26	26	Celebrate	26	26 resources	and don't forget to share your data with our	26
27	27	27 This month help scientists	27 Switch	27	27	27	27 Spring with a What's Under	27 27 April-3 May National	27	27 scientists!	27
28	28	28 investigate the effect	28 (1)	28	28	28	28 Your Feet? dig this month For a reminder	28 Gardening Week	28	28 What's Under	28
29	29	29 of climate change on UK	29 Fortnight	29	29	29	29 of what you have to do, watch this	29	29	Your	29
30	30	30 birds with our citizen science	30 St Andrew's	30	30		30 short film	30	30	30 Feet?	30
31		31 resources		31 ► Hogmanay	31		31		31		31

